
MINT PRINT-44-9613 Page 1 of 1 

USERID: XN10003 PRICE INFORMATION 

ORDER NUMBER: 04 177121 
SOLD TO ACCT: 049624 BELEN, NM 
SHIPPING MODE: TRUCK LOAD 

ORDER CODE 

3987M 
0202 
1001 
2001 
3002 

4001 

5010 
5110 
6000 
6310 

01DEC11 11:12:23 PAGE 1 

REVIEW PRIOR PRICE: 01DEC11 
REQUESTED DELIVERY: 
SOLD: NEW ORDER: 

QTY DESCRIPTION WEIGHT 

SUGGESTED 
LIST 

PRICE 

1 XUV 855D OLIVE & BLACK 1261 12,299.00 
1 COUNTRY CODE- US/CANADA 0 IN BASE 
1 ANCLA XT TIRE 12-BLK - XUV 145 IN BASE 
1 BENCHSEAT,HP GATOR BLACK 31 IN BASE 
1 DLX CGO BX W/POLY/B&TLT/PROT 189 482.00 
1 REAR OPS SCREEN HPX-XUV 74 246.00 
1 LESS PWER&PROT PKG/W LIFT 5 IN BASE 
1 LESS REAR PROTECTION PKG 0 IN BASE 
1 HD BRUSHGUARD XUV 18 226.00 
1 LESS RACK 0 IN BASE 

TOTAL MERCHANDISE 
DESTINATION CHG - CCDC 
ROLL ON ROLL OFF 

TOTAL 1723 

13,253.00 
521.85 
300.00 

14,074.85, 

S
A

L
E

S
 3 

s- 
.)-oo.o 0 

e uf 
• 7 
• t 4,`2:7Li -.; 

295.3 (

it- No op4/0- _f Si.(( l i erig49 
kes5 

60-/2-349V oci7pk:1-

Sci-L,0 0P-vics-

46-0/0"J 

http://mint.decre.conilservieticom.ae L. 

BOO 0 O 

90©.0 0

let 1211111 

EFTA00608536


