

USERID: XN10003

PRICE INFORMATION

01DEC11 11:12:23 PAGE 1

ORDER NUMBER: 04 177121  
SOLD TO ACCT: 049624 BELEN, NM  
SHIPPING MODE: TRUCK LOAD

REVIEW PRIOR PRICE: 01DEC11  
REQUESTED DELIVERY:  
SOLD: NEW ORDER:

ORDER CODE	QTY	DESCRIPTION	WEIGHT	SUGGESTED LIST PRICE
3987M	1	XUV 855D OLIVE & BLACK	1261	12,299.00
0202	1	COUNTRY CODE- US/CANADA	0	IN BASE
1001	1	ANCLA XT TIRE 12-BLK - XUV	145	IN BASE
2001	1	BENCHSEAT, HP GATOR BLACK	31	IN BASE
3002	1	DLX CGO BX W/POLY/B&TLT/PROT	189	482.00
4001	1	REAR OPS SCREEN HPX-XUV	74	246.00
5010	1	LESS PWER&PROT PKG/W LIFT	5	IN BASE
5110	1	LESS REAR PROTECTION PKG	0	IN BASE
6000	1	HD BRUSHGUARD XUV	18	226.00
6310	1	LESS RACK	0	IN BASE
TOTAL MERCHANDISE				13,253.00
DESTINATION CHG - CCDC				521.85
ROLL ON ROLL OFF				300.00

TOTAL 1723 14,074.85

NEW MEXICO TRACTOR SALES  
"YOUR AREA JOHN DEERE DEALER"



ALBERT BENAVIDEZ



SALES • SERVICE • PARTS • RENTALS

Setup

200.00

\$ 14,274.85

Less discount

1,295.367

3ale NO options Sale

12,979.49

Bm 23694 DumpK: f 800.00

Setup option 400.00

w/options

\$ 14,179.49